
New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 01 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up* *Active Drop off*

ST JOE 01 AM ST JOE 01 PM

7:40 AM WILLETTS AVE X RIVERVIEW AVE 2:40 PM St. Joseph

7:42 AM Montauk Ave X Avery Ct 25 Squire St., NEW LONDON

7:43 AM MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL 2:40 PM WILLETTS AVE X RIVERVIEW AVE

7:44 AM MONTAUK AVE X SCHOOL ST 2:41 PM Montauk Ave X Avery Ct

7:46 AM Montauk Ave X Plant Street 2:42 PM MONTAUK AVE X BELLEVUE PL

7:48 AM KEENEY LN X PEQUOT AVE 2:43 PM MONTAUK AVE X SCHOOL ST

7:50 AM MONTAUK AVE X GRANADA TER 2:45 PM Montauk Ave X Plant Street

7:51 AM MONTAUK AVE X WESTOMERE
TER

2:46 PM KEENEY LN X PEQUOT AVE

7:52 AM Montauk Avenue X Lower Blvd 2:47 PM MONTAUK AVE X GRANADA TER

7:55 AM Glenwood Ave X Parkway 2:48 PM MONTAUK AVE X WESTOMERE
TER

7:56 AM GLENWOOD AVE X LOWER BLVD 2:50 PM Montauk Avenue X Lower Blvd

7:59 AM 929 Pequot Ave 2:53 PM Glenwood Ave X Parkway

8:01 AM OCEAN AVE X HILLSIDE RD 2:54 PM GLENWOOD AVE X LOWER BLVD 

8:01 AM OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X
GREENWAY RD

2:55 PM 929 Pequot Ave

8:03 AM Aitchison Dr X Ocean Ave 2:56 PM OCEAN AVE X HILLSIDE RD

8:05 AM OCEAN AVE X GARDNER AVE 2:57 PM OCEAN AVE X SHERMOR PL X
GREENWAY RD

8:05 AM OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD 2:57 PM Aitchison Dr X Ocean Ave

8:06 AM OCEAN AVE X WESTRIDGE RD 2:58 PM OCEAN AVE X GARDNER AVE

8:07 AM Ocean Ave. X Plant St X
Farmington Ave

2:59 PM OCEAN AVE X MANSFIELD RD

8:09 AM Ocean  Avenue X Thames Street 3:00 PM OCEAN AVE X WESTRIDGE RD

8:11 AM OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE 3:01 PM Ocean Ave. X Plant St X
Farmington Ave

8:11 AM  Ocean Ave X Henry St 3:01 PM Ocean  Avenue X Thames Street

8:12 AM OCEAN AVE X PERRY ST 3:03 PM OCEAN AVE X DELL AVE

8:20 AM St. Joseph 3:04 PM  Ocean Ave X Henry St

25 Squire St., NEW LONDON 3:04 PM OCEAN AVE X PERRY ST

Created:  8/30/2024 03:50PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 1



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 02 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Pick-up*

ST JOE 09 AM

7:30 AM First Student Depot

7:32 AM JEFFERSON AVE X GRAND ST

7:33 AM JEFFERSON AVE X ASHCRAFT RD

7:35 AM Connecticut Avenue X  Ashcraft
Road

7:36 AM Blackhall St X Williams St

7:37 AM BLACKHALL ST X BELDEN ST

7:38 AM WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST

7:40 AM VAUXHALL ST X SUMMITT AVE

7:41 AM VAUXHALL ST X LEDYARD ST

7:43 AM HAWTHORNE DR X RIDGEVIEW
CIR

7:49 AM ANTHONY RD X MICHAEL RD 

7:52 AM Redden Ave X Colman St

7:54 AM COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST

7:58 AM St. Joseph

25 Squire St., NEW LONDON

Created:  8/30/2024 03:50PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 2



New London Public Schools
Transportation Schedule

Bus #: 16 Height: 0 Feet 0 Inches
Type:  70 Passenger Vehicle Weight:  0 pounds
Contractor:  First Student
Driver:  Available

*Active Drop off*

ST JOE 09 PM

2:20 PM First Student Depot

2:40 PM St. Joseph

25 Squire St., NEW LONDON

2:42 PM JEFFERSON AVE X GRAND ST

2:43 PM JEFFERSON AVE X ASHCRAFT RD

2:44 PM Connecticut Avenue X  Ashcraft
Road

2:46 PM 86 Blackhall St

2:46 PM BLACKHALL ST X BELDEN ST

2:47 PM WASHINGTON ST X TILLEY ST

2:50 PM Winthrop School

2:54 PM VAUXHALL ST X SUMMITT AVE

2:55 PM VAUXHALL ST X LEDYARD ST

2:57 PM HAWTHORNE DR X RIDGEVIEW
CIR

3:03 PM ANTHONY RD X MICHAEL RD 

3:06 PM Redden Ave X Colman St

3:08 PM COLMAN ST X CUTLER ST

Created:  8/30/2024 03:50PM BusBoss Copyright (C) 2024 Page 3


